
PaperNo Session E-Mail Name

20250002 3C jianms@nfu.edu.tw Jian Ming-Shen

20250006 4C haun620@kyonggi.ac.kr Seungeun Kang

20250007 6B sunilprabhakar22@gmail.co PRABHAKAR SUNIL

20250008 3C jianms@nfu.edu.tw Jian Ming Shen

20250009 2C D10907005@mail.ntust.edu. Chen Yu-Hung

20250010 2C jianms@nfu.edu.tw Jian Ming-Shen

20250011 1C chen0215@mail.ustc.edu.cn Chen Haomin

20250012 3A zzm80164@pcnw3.ee.ncku.e Su Szu-Lin

20250013 6B okt5380@kaist.ac.kr Oh Kyungtaek

20250014 6B m11207509@gapps.ntust.ed Wang Yu-Chiang

20250015 6C tcsung@mail.nmmst.edu.tw Lin Gu-Ping

20250016 6C tcsung@mail.nmmst.edu.tw Sung Tso-Chung

20250017 6C lqingge@ncat.edu Badal Kushal

20250018 6C tcsung@mail.nmmst.edu.tw Su Feng-Chun

20250019 3A hjhnurazmina@gmail.com Lingas Nurazmina

20250020 1A 6670207921@student.chula. Poolsuwan Raktawan

20250021 6B m11207508@gapps.ntust.ed Chen Hau-Ching

20250022 6B semoundiaye88@gmail.com NDIAYE Semou

20250023 2C juniorokangondoloshima@e Okangondo Loshima

20250024 3A souhacoul3@yahoo.fr Coulibaly Souhahébou

20250025 2A dolgorsuren@must.edu.mn dulamjav dolgorsuren

20250026 5A hhl9438@chungbuk.ac.kr Lee Hyeon Ho

20250027 3A maho.hoshiai@gmail.com Hoshiai Maho

20250028 5B huxlee@g.skku.edu Lee HyeokSoo

20250029 5B kgw20010916@kyonggi.ac.k Kim Geon-Woo

20250031 5B dongngoclan@hvtc.edu.vn Thi Ngoc Lan Dong

20250032 2A mamadouba92@gmail.com BA Mamadou

20250033 5A 622061@chungbuk.ac.kr Yoo Heonjong

20250035 2C p20200055@goa.bits- Chandran Indu

20250036 5B kskim056@gmail.com Kim Kiseon

20250037 5B moonstarry@etri.re.kr Moon Sungwon

20250039 5B blee@kyonggi.ac.kr Pi Sun-Woo

20250040 5C parkyk@etri.re.kr Park YunKyung

20250041 5A t.sakano@atr.jp Sakano Toshikazu

20250042 4B phamdinhlam@kyonggi.ac.k Pham Dinh-Lam

20250043 2A a.kabi@au.edu.kw Al Ka'bi Amin

20250044 4B nmlnml@mail.shiep.edu.cn Ni MingLiang

20250045 4C chau@etri.re.kr Han Jiwoo

20250046 2C inuin9014@gmail.com Shin Sujin

20250047 4B crime_tiger564@kyonggi.ac. CHANG



20250049 1C g9896@khu.ac.kr Kim Dong Uk

20250052 4C ianisnumber2027@gmail.co Cho Ian

20250053 4B nihalatif99@gmail.com Latif Niha

20250054 6C mrana15@lamar.edu Rana Md

20250055 4B ismit.mohamad@utb.edu.bn Mohamad Ismit

20250056 3A vtvbkdn@gmail.com Vo Van

20250057 4B mytruong@chungbuk.ac.kr Truong Thi My

20250058 4C yoondh@semyung.ac.kr Park Hoon-Min

20250060 3B kunmin@etri.re.kr Yeo Kunmin

20250061 4A alsghk0429@naver.com MinHwa Hong

20250064 4A yoondh@semyung.ac.kr Park Hoon Min

20250067 2C fialle@g.skku.edu Song Ahyun

20250070 3B muhammad.adnan@skyline Khan Muhammad Adnan

20250073 1C saurabh@yu.ac.kr Agarwal Saurabh

20250076 2A trungpk@viettel.com.vn Pham Khanh Trung

20250079 6A luabt@viettel.com.vn Bui Thi Lua

20250082 1A ablaye6.faye@ucad.edu.sn FAYE Ablaye

20250085 6A leekh@etri.re.kr Lee Kyong Hee

20250091 4A litingwei@stu.scau.edu.cn Li Tingwei

20250094 4A rkhiati@torontomu.ca Khiati Rhaed

20250097 3B dongngoclan@hvtc.edu.vn Dong Thi Ngoc Lan

20250100 4C arifulislamro@gmail.com Sumon Rashadul Islam

20250103 3B 20233801092@m.scnu.edu.c Lai Minzhen

20250106 3B girumfitex@khu.ac.kr Ejigu Girum Fitihamlak

20250109 1C amirjon7@khu.ac.kr Amirjon Asadov

20250112 5C vosej2414@ajou.ac.kr Han MinHo

20250115 3B arifulislamro@gmail.com Khan Mohammad Omair

20250118 2B avi@khu.ac.kr Raha Avi Deb

20250121 2B yanghao30@huawei.com Yang Hao

20250124 2B mrana15@lamar.edu RANA MD

20250130 2A benjikone@yahoo.fr Ide Barkire Dourahamane

20250133 6C benjikone@yahoo.fr Ide Barkire Dourahamane

20250136 2B masudaisaeva@gmail.com Isaeva Masuda

20250139 3C owjpss@hanyang.ac.kr OH JAIYOUNG

20250142 2A bbgupta@asia.edu.tw GAURAV AKSHAT

20250154 5A kabirfahmina@ewhain.net KABIR FAHMINA

20250157 2B vvvu@cmc-u.edu.vn Vu Viet-Vu

20250160 5C edgard.ndassimba@gmail.c NDASSIMBA Edgard

20250166 5C zhouzijiao995@163.com ZHOU Zijiao

20250169 5C 3120235461@bit.edu.cn Gao Peng

20250172 1A lsqbit@163.com Li Siqi



20250175 1A 965491454@qq.com liu jinyue

20250178 1C 67577335@qq.com Lliu Yu

20250181 5A 3120220183@bit.edu.cn Feng Zhixuan

20250184 6A shaimashifat@gmail.com Shima Akter Shifat

20250190 6A erzurumluoglu18@itu.edu.tr Erzurumluoglu Omur

20250193 2B arifulislamro@gmail.com Mozumder Md Ariful

20250196 4C afendi.ag@umk.edu.my Abdul Ghani Mohamad

20250199 3A shah.newaz@utb.edu.bn Ramlie Rudy

20250202 3C mr.raosanaullah@gmail.com Sanaullah Sanaullah

20250205 3C lcf1024@mail.ntou.edu.tw Lin Chin-Feng

20250208 5C mrana15@lamar.edu RANA MD

20250211 3C priya.singh.academia@gmail Singh Priya

20250214 3C anukritikaushal@dtu.ac.in Kaushal Anukriti

20250217 1B taikung@gmail.com Fried Matthew

20250220 1B mrana15@lamar.edu Kalluri Sandeep

20250223 1B alihussainnrana@gmail.com Hussain Ali

20250226 4A jiyong.lee@etri.re.kr LEE JI-YONG

20250229 1A bozhiwang@whu.edu.cn  Wang Zhen

20250232 6A nishthap981@gmail.com D Pai Siddarth

20250238 1B zolzaya@must.edu.mn Dashdorj Zolzaya

20250241 1B prabhu@kongu.ac.in K Prabhu

20250244 4A kaibo.li@warwick.ac.uk Li Kaibo

20250248 1A ammarnabil23050@gmail.co Alsheavi Amar N.

20250251 1C t.habimana@ines.ac.rw MUSHINZIMANA

20250254 1B t.habimana@ines.ac.rw Mahamat Maina Oumar

20250257 2C pugazhap107@gmail.com A Pugazhendi








